
RESULTATLISTA  LÖPARNAS  KVÄLL  3000  meter
Arrangör: IFK  Umeå
Datum: 2013-‐03-‐11      kl.  18.00  -‐  19.00
Plats: Dragonhallen  Umeå
Tävlingsledare: Hans  Nilsson
Sekretariat: Anna  Jonsson
Starter: Åke  Larsson

A-heat 
Plac Namn Klubb / företag Tid
1 Tony Berglund-75 IFK Umeå 9.29,5
2 Olof Häggström-76 Stöcke TS Järnet 9.38,7
3 Thomas Edström-77 Jalles TC 9.40,6
4 Simon Waller-90 IFK Umeå 9.43,0
5 Johan Sandberg-68 IFK Umeå 9.44,3
6 Isak Hermansson-70 IKSU Löpning 9.56,3
7 Lars Mattsson-68 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.11,3
8 Lina Alainentalo-92 Hässelby SK 10.18,6
9 Jonathan Edlund-91 IFK Umeå 10.20,9
10 Per Niklasson-87 IFK Umeå 10.23,7
11 Johanna Adolfsson-89 Solvikingarna 10.24,7
12 Emil Öhman-85 IFK Umeå 10.32,3
13 Erik Janze-78 IFK Umeå 10.51,8
14 Hampus Björklund-88 IFK Umeå 10.51,9
15 Malin Skoog-88 IFK Umeå 11.03,5

B-heat 
Plac Namn Klubb / företag Tid
1 Björn Fessé-89 Bultens gym 10.46,3
2 Rickard Holm-84 Knightec AB 10.49,0
3 Tomas Pekkari-80 Tallinen IS 10.57,0
4 Pär Markström-69 Östteg 10.58,0
5 Hans Nilsson-65 IFK Umeå 11.01,8
6 Lars Hänström-66 Umeå 11.05,2
7 Anders Högdahl-67 IFK Umeå 11.12,0
8 Marléne Hedelin-73 IFK Umeå 11.15,6
9 Rickard Dahlgren-91 IFK Umeå 11.18,6
10 Thomas Molén-72 IFK Umeå 11.41,0

C-heat 
Plac Namn Klubb / företag Tid
1 Anna-Karin Bäcklund-69 IFK Umeå 12.06,8
2 Ellinor Andreasson-92 IFK Umeå 12.06,9
3 Emmelie Ivarsson-88 IKSU Löpning 12.09,0
4 Frithjof Theens-69 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.09,2
5 Thomas Lindström-54 Agnäs IK 12.16,1
6 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12.19,0
7 Morgan Popuu-94 IFK Umeå 12.31,8
8 Lina Renström-85 IFK Umeå 12.40,5



9 Malgorzatal Sikora-84 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.46,7
10 Eva Vikner-61 IFK Umeå 14.21,8

D-heat
Plac Namn Klubb / företag Tid
1 Olov Åsander IFK Umeå 12.50,0
2 Erika Westling-80 IFK Umeå 13.11,0
3 Erik Lundström-68 IFK Umeå 13.16,5
4 Petra Gunneriusson-69 IFK Umeå 13.27,2
5 Ingmari Bergquist-59 IFk Umeå 13.51,5
6 Therese Halvardsson-84 IFK Umeå 14.04,2

Sammanlagd  resultatlista
Plac Namn Klubb / företag Tid Plac  /  Klass
1 Tony Berglund-75 IFK Umeå 9.29,5 1:a  M
2 Olof Häggström-76 Stöcke TS Järnet 9.38,7 2:a  M
3 Thomas Edström-77 Jalles TC 9.40,6 3:a  M
4 Simon Waller-90 IFK Umeå 9.43,0 4:a  M
5 Johan Sandberg-68 IFK Umeå 9.44,3 5:  a  M
6 Isak Hermansson-70 IKSU Löpning 9.56,3 6:a  M
7 Lars Mattsson-68 Stöcke TS Järnet 10.11,3 7:a  M
8 Lina Alainentalo-92 Hässelby SK 10.18,6 1:a  K
9 Jonathan Edlund-91 IFK Umeå 10.20,9 8:a  M
10 Per Niklasson-87 IFK Umeå 10.23,7 9:a  M
11 Johanna Adolfsson-89 Solvikingarna 10.24,7 2:a  K
12 Emil Öhman-85 IFK Umeå 10.32,3 10:a  M
13 Björn Fessé-89 Bultens gym 10.46,3 11:a  M
14 Rickard Holm-84 Knightec AB 10.49,0 12:a  M
15 Erik Janze-78 IFK Umeå 10.51,8 13:e  M
16 Hampus Björklund-88 IFK Umeå 10.51,9 14:e  M
17 Tomas Pekkari-80 Tallinen IS 10.57,0 15:e  M
18 Pär Markström-69 Östteg 10.58,0 16:e  M
19 Hans Nilsson-65 IFK Umeå 11.01,8 17:eM
20 Malin Skoog-88 IFK Umeå 11.03,5 3:a  K
21 Lars Hänström-66 Umeå 11.05,2 18:e  M
22 Anders Högdahl-67 IFK Umeå 11.12,0 19:e  M
23 Marléne Hedelin-73 IFK Umeå 11.15,6 4:a  K
24 Rickard Dahlgren-91 IFK Umeå 11.18,6 20:e  M
25 Thomas Molén-72 IFK Umeå 11.41,0 21:a  M
26 Anna-Karin Bäcklund-69 IFK Umeå 12.06,8 5:a  K
27 Ellinor Andreasson-92 IFK Umeå 12.06,9 6:a  K
28 Emmelie Ivarsson-88 IKSU Löpning 12.09,0 7:a  K
29 Frithjof Theens-69 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.09,2 22:a  M
30 Thomas Lindström-54 Agnäs IK 12.16,1 23:a  M
31 Rolf Hugoson-65 IFK Umeå 12.19,0 24:a  M
32 Morgan Popuu-94 IFK Umeå 12.31,8 25:a  M
33 Lina Renström-85 IFK Umeå 12.40,5 8:a  K
34 Malgorzatal Sikora-84 Stöcke TS Järnet 12.46,7 9:a  K
35 Olov Åsander IFK Umeå 12.50,0 26:a  M



36 Erika Westling-80 IFK Umeå 13.11,0 10:a  K
37 Erik Lundström-68 IFK Umeå 13.16,5 27:a  M
38 Petra Gunneriusson-69 IFK Umeå 13.27,2 11:a  K
39 Ingmari Bergquist-59 IFk Umeå 13.51,5 12:a  K
40 Therese Halvardsson-84 IFK Umeå 14.04,2 13:e  K
41 Eva Vikner-61 IFK Umeå 14.21,8 14:e  K


